Dyrehaverunden 2008

Navn
Breyde Thornson

Kira Rasmussen
Susi Frantzen
Freja Lysgard
Mathias Eriksen

Georg Schandorff
Mads Brassen
Henrik Borre

Claus Frantzen
Daniel Christensen
Nicolaj Christensen

Rasmus Dyhr
Emil Due
Christian Suderbo
Kenneth Mgller

Frederik Damgaard
Tobias Damgaard

Thor Opstrup
Nik Larsen

Emil Christensen
Zack Ottesen

Mathias Kristensen
Bjorn Corneliussen

Kresten Sommer
Rasmus Henkel
Frederik Ipsen

Nicolaj Petersen
Simon Mikkelsen
Amalie West
Mike Larsen
Alex Guldbrandt

Emil Malthe

Laust Andersen
Peter Egestad
Jonathan Ipsen
Emil Quinten
Johan Mortensen

Mike Fris-Larsen
Frederik Bengtson
Jonas Harby

Alexander T. Jensen
Elias

Resultatbgrn

Klub
LBL

Niva
Nordkysten
Kage
Roskilde

KBL
LBL
LBL

Nordkysten
Ulbglle
Ulbglle

Sorg
LBL
LBL
Sorg

Roskilde
Roskilde

Ulbglle
Kalundborg

LBL

Frederiksveerk
Frederiksveerk

Kage
KBL
Kage

Helsinge
LBL
Ulbglle
Kalundborg
Kalundborg

KBL

KBL
Frederiksveerk
Kage

LBL

LBL

Helsinge
Helsinge
TIK

LBL
LBL

Division Points Placering

DKC

DMnL

DMnR

DNaL

HJL

HKB
HKB
HKB

HKC
HKC
HKC

HKL
HKL
HKL
HKL

HMcB
HMcB

HMcC
HMcC

HMcL
HMcL

HMcR
HMcR

HMnB
HMnB
HMnB

HMnC
HMnC
DMnC
HMnC
HMnC

HMnL

HMnR
HMnR
HMnR
HMnR
HMnR

HNaC
HNaC
HNaC

HNaL
HNaL

30. Marts 2008

254

170

282

245

71 fita

249
203
198

343
302
297

287
232
229
197

298
256

253
136

267
176

279
219

246
214
208

348
335
294
270
236

285

323
281
243
240
238

311
300
222

269
227
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